
SHEEP & CRAFT
FESTIVAL

S A T U R D A Y
APRIL 10

2 0 2 1

35th Annual
Southern Illinois

Schedule
for the day:
>> Kids Corner / Games & Activities

Sponsored by: M.C. Farm Bureau;
 M.C. 4-H Federation
 Waterloo Animal Hospital

>> Balloon Artist • 11am-1pm
Sponsored by: Renewal By Anderson

>> Judging Contest begins • 9:00am
open to all youth ages 8-19
please sign-up prior to contest
Sponsored by: Gateway FS

>> WOOL-PULL Pedal Pull
Registration/Kids Corner @ 10am
Pull starts @ 11am under the large pavilion
{Contestant weight limit~35-120lbs.}

>> Shearing Demos • 9:30 - 1:30 • hourly

>> Working Sheep Dogs • 11am & 1pm
Exhibition by Robin Reasoner
{dogs on grounds approx. 10am to 2pm}

>> LUNCH - CARRYOUT ONLY • 11am - 1:30pm
Sampler plate featuring locally grown Lamb - 
1 Chop + Brat + Shaved Leg + Burger with 
Potato Salad & Baked Beans

For more information, please contact:
Richard Woodcock 618-939-8536
Dennis Thomas 618-458-7256
Craig Hick  618-779-3213
Ray Henerfauth 618-581-2183

Jonathan Koch 618-521-1604
Matt Wiegard  618-340-8151
Amy Halleran  618-530-5373
Gary Brandt  618-920-5924

@ Monroe County
Fairgrounds

Waterloo, IL

Antique Tractor Display:
• Open to all makes & models
• Contact Tricia Lutman at 618-830-2183 or 

email: info@mcsheepproducers.com

Spinning, Knitting & 
Weaving Demos - All Day
Sheep Breeds - Displayed All Day

Local Lamb Cuts
Available to Purchase:
• Vacuum sealed for your freezer &

available to purchase on the day of the event
• Samples to taste

Advanced Orders of
Lamb Cuts:
• Contact Tricia Lutman at 618-830-2183 or

email: info@mcsheepproducers.com

Subject to change per revisions in COVID restrictions

Sponsored by: Partially
funded
by: 



Richard Woodcock 618-939-8536 ..
Dennis Thomas 618-458-7256 .......
Bobby Bayne 618-939-4012 ..........
Lesley Paterson 618-939-7334 ......

Ray Henerfauth 618-581-2183 .......
Bryan Lutman 618-458-8444 .........
Craig Hick 618-779-3213 ...............
Jonathan Koch 618-521-1604 ........
Doug Schilling 618-458-7720.........

For more Imformation, please contact:

Sponsored by:
MONROE COUNTY

SHEEP PRODUCERS
ILLINOIS LAMB & WOOL 

MARKETING BOARD

www.mcsheepproducers.com

EXHIBITS & DISPLAYS 
Sheep & Wool Crafts • Spinning Supplies • Fiber Animal Exhibits 

Feed & Supplies • Livestock Equipment • Trailers

31  Annual 
Southern Illinois Sheep & Craft Festival 

Monroe County Fairgrounds, Waterloo, IL 

April 8, 2017

st

Richard Woodcock
5945 Maeystown Rd.
Waterloo, IL 62298

Partially 
funded 
by:

35th Annual
Southern Illinois Sheep & Craft Festival

Monroe County Fairgrounds, Waterloo, IL

April 10, 2021

Richard Woodcock 618-939-8536
Dennis Thomas 618-458-7256
Ray Henerfauth 618-581-2183
Tricia Lutman 618-830-2183
Craig Hick  618-779-3213

Jonathan Koch 618-521-1604
Matt Wiegard 618-340-8151
Amy Halleran 618-530-5373
Gary Brandt 618-920-5924

Sheep & Wool Crafts • Spinning Supplies • Fiber Products
Fiber Animal Exhibits • Antique Tractor Displays


